Farnell Page 739 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:32
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

71 68 7.4 14.7 3.63 40 44 DT12-8LS
71 68 7.4 14.7 3.63 40 44 RC12-8-01LS
Rth °C/W L Mftrs. List No. Order Code
0.12 100 890SP-01000-A-100 410-5977
0.08 150 890SP-01500-A-100 410-5989
0.07 200 890SP-02000-A-100 410-5990
0.05 250 890SP-02500-A-100 410-6003
0.04 300 890SP-03000-A-100 410-6015
Heatsinks For Semipack Power Modules
222201241536
438-8562: H=135,
W=125, D=180.
Total Assembly
H=128, W=171 (incl platforms)
D (1 station)=41, D (2 station)=78
D (3 station)=114, D (4 station)=151
D (6 station)=224
Fixing centres (to fan)=105 x 105 x 4 dia.
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
DT3-2.5-01LS 936-443 2,488.00 2,118.00 1,964.00
DT3-4-01LS 936-455 2,402.00 2,045.00 1,896.00
DT3-8-01LS 936-479 2,728.00 2,265.00 2,150.00
DT6-4-01LS 936-492 2,552.00 2,226.00 – –
DT6-6LS 596-486 3,009.00 2,669.00 2,512.00
DT6-8-01LS 936-509 3,554.00 3,101.00 3,072.00
DT12-2.5-01LS 936-510 3,074.00 2,553.00 2,479.00
DT12-4-01LS 936-522 3,020.00 2,508.00 2,435.00
DT12-6LS 596-498 3,176.00 2,816.00 2,739.00
DT12-8LS 596-504 3,616.00 3,208.00 3,028.00
RC12-8-01LS 115-6590● 3,616.00 3,208.00 3,028.00
A (1 station)=34.9
A (2 station)=71.4
A (4 station)=144.4